GFWC Wyoming 2016-2017 Budget

Income

Dues
449 Members @522
5 Juniorettes @ $12
Fall Workshop Assessment
Convention
Ways & Means
Dollars for Art
Website Assessment
Convention assessment

Total Income

Expenses

International Dues
449 Members @$15
5 Juniorettes @10
WSR
WSR Auction ltems - 2@5$25
GFWCW President Travel
GFWCW President Elect Travel
GFWCW President Expenses
GFWCW President Elect Expenses
GFWCW Secretary Expenses
GFWCW Treasurer Expenses
Wyoming Club Woman - 2@5$50
Fall Workshop
Surety Bond
Secretary of State Fee
L.E.A.D.S. Travel
Website Maintenance
Awards/Membership Incentives
Dollars for Art

Past President's Pin (even years) - $110

GFWC Gift (odd years)
New Club Development
Convention

Supplies

Total Expenses

$9,938
$9,878
$60

$30

$6,500

$1,200

$230

S0

$150

$6,785
$6,735
$50

$50

$50

$2,500

$2,500

$100

$100

S50

$50

$100

$30

$150

$25

$250

$360

$150

$230

$100
$200
$4,200
$68

$18,048

$18,048



