GFWC Wyoming 2016-2017 Budget

Total Expenses

Income				
	Dues		\$9,938	
	449 Members @\$22	\$9,878		
	5 Juniorettes @ \$12	\$60		
	Fall Workshop Assessment		\$30	
	Convention		\$6,500	
	Ways & Means		\$1,200	
	Dollars for Art		\$230	
	Website Assessment		\$0	
	Convention assessment		\$150	
Total Income				\$18,048
Expenses				
Expenses	International Dues		\$6,785	
	449 Members @\$15	\$6,735	Ψ0,703	
	5 Juniorettes @10	\$50		
	WSR	700	\$50	
	WSR Auction Items - 2@\$25		\$50	
	GFWCW President Travel		\$2,500	
	GFWCW President Elect Travel		\$2,500	
	GFWCW President Expenses		\$100	
	GFWCW President Elect Expenses		\$100	
	GFWCW Secretary Expenses		\$50	
	GFWCW Treasurer Expenses		\$50	
	Wyoming Club Woman - 2@\$50		\$100	
	Fall Workshop		\$30	
	Surety Bond		\$150	
	Secretary of State Fee		\$25	
	L.E.A.D.S. Travel		\$250	
	Website Maintenance		\$360	
	Awards/Membership Incentives		\$150	
	Dollars for Art		\$230	
	Past President's Pin (even years) - \$110		,	
	GFWC Gift (odd years)		\$100	
	New Club Development		\$200	
	Convention		\$4,200	
	Supplies		\$68	

\$18,048